Smart Rack Technology
Power and Monitoring for Integrated Solutions
Smart Rack Technology
Power and Monitoring for Integrated Solutions
Smart Rack Technology
Power and Monitoring for Integrated Solutions
2  |  nVent.com nVent.com  |  3
Manufacturing,

Catalog
Number
PDU Outlet
Type
Equipment Input
Connection Type
Power
Cord
Length
Power
Cord
Color
Power
Cord Qty
Per Box
EP1314024X150 Locking IEC C13 Locking IEC C14 0.6m Black 150
EP1314048X125 Locking IEC C13 Locking IEC C14 1.2m Black 125
EP1314072X100 Locking IEC C13 Locking IEC C14 1.8m Black 100
EP1920024X100 Locking IEC C19 Locking IEC C20 0.6m Black 100
EP1920048X75 Locking IEC C19 Locking IEC C20 1.2m Black 75
EP1920072X50 Locking IEC C19 Locking IEC C20 1.8m Black 50
EP1314B24X150 Locking IEC C13 Locking IEC C14 0.6m Blue 150
EP1314B48X125 Locking IEC C13 Locking IEC C14 1.2m Blue 125
EP1314B72X100 Locking IEC C13 Locking IEC C14 1.8m Blue 100
EP1920B24X100 Locking IEC C19 Locking IEC C20 0.6m Blue 100
EP1920B48X75 Locking IEC C19 Locking IEC C20 1.2m Blue 75
EP1920B72X50 Locking IEC C19 Locking IEC C20 1.8m Blue 50
EP1314R24X150 Locking IEC C13 Locking IEC C14 0.6m Red 150
EP1314R48X125 Locking IEC C13 Locking IEC C14 1.2m Red 125
EP1314R72X100 Locking IEC C13 Locking IEC C14 1.8m Red 100
EP1920R24X100 Locking IEC C19 Locking IEC C20 0.6m Red 100
EP1920R48X75 Locking IEC C19 Locking IEC C20 1.2m Red 75
EP1920R72X50 Locking IEC C19 Locking IEC C20 1.8m Red 50
PDU Mounting Bracket
• Button-hook style mounting bracket
• Flexible mounting configurations
• Single and dual (side-by-side)

19" Mounting Bracket on request
INFORMATION
Order Information Article Number
nVent SCHROFF
Guardian Management Gateway
11079-000
Including: Management Gateway Unit, 2 Mounting brackets, 1 Power
supply with IEC320-C14 inlet (12 VDC Output, 100 - 240 V AC Input),
Power cable not included
Modbus-
Device
Up to 40 m, 16 Sensors or Modbus devices per port
Sensor
Sensor
Sensor
Sensor
SENSOR AND MODBUS DEVICE CONNECTION DIAGRAM
Catalog Description
NPATS11001 ATS WS 110V 15A 5-20Rx10
NPATS11002 ATS WS 110V 20A 5-20Rx10
NPATS11003 ATS WS 110V 20A 5-20Rx16
NPATS20801 ATS WS 208V 20A C13x12
NPATS20802 ATS WS 208V 20A C13x8 C19x1
NPATS20803 ATS WS 208V 30A L6-30Rx1
NPATS20804 ATS WS 208V 30A C13x16 C19x2
GUARDIAN MANAGEMENT GATEWAY
©2023 nVent. All nVent marks and logos are owned or licensed by nVent Services GmbH or its affiliates. All other trademarks are the property of their respective owners.